AFMG 532

PARTS
BREAKDOWN



Sl

PARTS NOT SHOWN

PARTY¥  DESCRITPION DTY 90838 10/3 YIRE FOR

90055 1474 SHP 1D (ONT. & 2087230 VOLT ) PHASE

80055 1474 3/4HP 1D (DNT. 4’

90886 12/4 POVER (DRD 16’ 68070 (4)

90301 374" ORYLOCK 2 « TAP AT ASSEMBLY DPTIDNAL :

80027 3/8* DRYLOCK | # LOCTITE AT ASSEMBLY WINSMITH GEARBOX,
BB04, B4004 AND 68004-01
MOUNTING BARCKETS,
68104 AND 68105.

=71607 (8) -—\
LABELS

30258 HANGS OUT OF HOPPER ~
62113 ROTATIDN
90084 DANGER ELECTRICAL

GEARBOX BOLT)

68076
{ (FASTEN WITH

00085 VARNING PTIONAL :
90083 USA 68066~0) (30095 }-PHASE
90091 DANGER MOVING PARTS 115/208/230 V)
90586 1.0. (LESSON 3-PHASE
90789 OFE LDGO 90919 (2> 70155 (8) 2087230 V 110047)
90894-02 230 VOLT X
4 AFM
90924 AFMG 532 > . 70105 (B)
79030 (8) éﬁ .
B4004-01 ,
68084 - o >
68048 (2) 7 sor ey —A—F N 68067
68036 (2) e ) - )’\ ;
/58080(2) - g \— 71067 (8)
Q7 ~
; 70111 (2> J S~ 70712 (8)
B0 (2) . 1 ~
68081 - 66024
66035 30269-01 N
N OPTIONAL
(58005 |-PHASE
2087230 VOLT)

68079 (2) . .
680@\@ 70864 (2)
68075 (2) P
ﬁ 7307 (4D 02s 208,230,480 v

70105 (2)

BB072 (2)
90508 (2)

68025-0) 208/230 V 1PH

«71607 (B)—)

—

(LESSON 3-PRASE
2307460 V 30269)

WY HOVIA S1yVd



» DRILL AND TAP AT ASSEMBLY

¢ TAC AT ASSEMBLY 70061 (2)

70055 (2) 20043
~<;r/~_- 68007 20055 (2)
68009
' 6807) (2) 68012
71215 (2) SN
i

58069
71215 (2)

70714 (3) 20188 ,
62098 71507—w::::>>{/ 3

B405) (3) ;
v

680449
70862 (4)

£2035 (4) 62122

68054 .

*716

L~

¥71055(2)
)
¥707)} (2)

BN
07 (2)

AVHOVIA S1¥Vd



* OPTIONAL

PARTS LIST

ITEM # PART # DESCRIPTION QTY|ITEM #|PART # DESCRIPTION QTY
1 20043 |HANDLE 1 46 68070 |GEARBOX BRACKET BALDOR]| 4
2 20055 |HANDLE SPACER 2 47 68071 |LID WASHER PLASTIC 2
3 20168 |RUBBER BUMPER 1 48 68072 |LOCK LEVER 2
4 30259 |DECAL HANDS OUT HOPPER | 1 49 68075 |LOCK ROD 2
5 30266 |3/4 HP MOTOR BALDOR 1 50 68076 |CORD RETAINER 1
6 30269-01 |5 HP MOTOR BALDOR 1 51 68079 |LOCK ECCENTRIC 2
7 40281 |KNOB 1 52 68080 |LOCK SPRING 2
8 51054 |SEAL 1 53 68081 |LOCK PLATE 1
9 51055 |SEAL RETAINER 1 54 68084 |LOCK PLATE/STOP 1
10 62035 |ADJUSTABLE LEG 4 55 68102 |SHIPPING PALLET 1
11 62043 |CASTER BOX ASSEMBLY 1 56 *68103 |CLEAR ACRYLIC LID 1
12 62066 |SPLASH GUARD 1 57 68106 |STAINLESS STEEL LID 1
13 62098 |#32 BOWL 1 58 70003 [1/4-20 X 3/4" SS BOLT 1
14 62100 [#32 RING 1 59 70055 |[5/16-18 X 1" SS BOLT 4
15 62113 |ROTATION LABEL 1 60 70061 |5/16-18 X 2 SS BOLT 2
16 62116 |PADDLE SEAL 1 61 70105 [3/8-16 X 1* SS BOLT 10
17 62122 |FOOT CONTROL ASSEMBLY 1+ | 62 70107 |3/8-16 X 1-1/4" SS BOLT 4
18 62189 |AUGER STUD ] 1 63 70111 |3/8-16 X 2" SS BOLT 2
19 83117 |AUGERSEAL | 1 64 70112 |3/8-16 X 2-1/4" SS BOLT 4
20 64004-01 |7.5:1 GEARBOX BALDOR 1 65 70155 |7/16-14 X 1" SS BOLT 8
21 64045 |1/2-13 X1-1/2" STUD 1 66 70212 [1/2-13 X 1-3/4" SS BOLT 2
22 64051 |BOWLPIN 3 67 70710 |1/4-20 SS NUT 1
23 65133 |SPLASH GUARD STUD 1 68 70711 [5/16-18 NUT 2
24 68004-01 |100:1 GEARBOX BALDOR 1 69 70712 [3/8-16 SS NUT 8
25 68006 |AUGER SEAL RETAINER 1 70 70714 |1/2-13 NUT 3
26 68007 |LEFT LID PIVOT 1 71 70812 [3/8-16 JAM NUT 1
27 68009 |RIGHT LID PIVOT 1 72 70862 |3/8-16 NYLOCK 4
28 68012 |ACCESS COVER 1 73 70864 |1/2-13 NYLOCK 2
29 *68014 |GRATED LID - 1 74 71065 |5116 SS LOCK WASHER 2
30 68018 |ADJUSTABLE SHELF 1 75 71067 |3/8" SS LOCK WASHER 12
31 68021 |PADDLE 1 76 71215 [5/16" SS FENDER WASHER 4
32 68024 |SEAL 1 77 71507 |10-24 X 3/8" SCREW 14
33 68025 |ELECTRICAL ASS'Y 3 PHASE 1 78 71607 |10-32 X 3/8" SCREW 18
34 *68025-01 |[ELECTRICAL ASS'Y 1 PHASE 1 79 79008 |5/16 X 1-1/2" LAG SCREW 4
35 68027 |AUGER 1 80 79030 |7/16 SS LOCKWASHER 8
36 68031 |HOOD/FRAME ASSEMBLY 1 81 90055 |14/4 WIRE 9
37 68034 |3/168" PIN 2 82 90084 |DANGER DECAL, ELEC. 1
38 68035 |LOCK SHAFT 1 83 90085 |WARNING DECAL 1
39 68036 |LOCK SHAFT BUSHING 2 84 90089 |MADE IN USA DECAL 2
40 68037 [LOCK ROD BUSHING 2 85 90091 |DANGER DECAL, PARTS 1

41 68048 |[LOCK SPACER 2 86 90301 |3/4" DRY LOCK 2
42 68049 |FRONT FRAME 1 87 90509 |BALL KNOB 2
43 68054 |HOPPER 1 88 90586 |I.D. DECAL 1

44 68060 |PADDLE RETAINER ASS'Y 1 89 90663 |30 X 60 X 48 BOX 1

45 68064 |AUGER SEAL RETAINER 1 90 90789 |DFE LOGO 2
46 68065 |LATCH 1 91 90894-02 |DECAL 230 VOLT 1
47 68066-01 |CONTROL COVER 1 a2 90919 |RUBBER SEAL 6
| 48 68067 |AUGER DRIVE SHAFT 1 93 90886 |12/4 WIRE 16’
49 68068 |PADDLE DRIVE SHAFT 1 94 *90898 |10/3 WIRE (FOR 1 PHASE) 21" ]
50 68069 |PIVOT ROD 1 95 90924 |AFMG 532 LABEL 2




PORERIN

e
——| FOOT
Ot PURRLE

AR SHTCH 62130

FOR 208,230 VOLT T PHASE

AUGEND
GA ol e @ U t U
; j 30495 Ay
o ~ T T papasy & h 7 o
| %5 % A1 |||— CROUND
)
PRRE —\
WITE —
e o= WITE _ PARTS MO SHOWR
00905 —| WY T PART ¢ OTY DESCRIPTION
%0906 o — ™ CREEN BIE 1 O0° WATER TIGHT (DMECIER
50922, 90001 PADDLE 1 807 1 AIR DISCONVECT, FEMALE
DIRECTION SWTCH MYy J— e { 8108 1 S AR HOSE
o — ) 83109 | NUT, 90° WATER TIGHT
143 Wk l [ T 17 1 AR SHTCH RACET
E - ] =0 B3| vorw 6600t 1 CONTROL PANEL DECAL
l 7 MM (UNf ==t T8 34 58066 | CONTROL PANEL
ST - AN A > : R O TS 68005 ) ELECTRICAL PLATE XM
20805 ——l GRND Wt ——=O T4
90506 o—
TION
UAX T OVRLORD J08% T N B[ —— SIFJGESIESEE I
fae p— GABR0Y | CKTR R RN
0902 RN (6.9 4P 208 Y 0674
G o0 (N A D [F NACHINE
gGg(}A ;N P, SIS 7 L
I =—— W
09202
96411 HAD —1 BLAX T z 20921 2
909‘3'2) N, N, N Ry y. ~
GND J HIXER PADOLF
IND DIRECTION
J HND—-{ 1001 '“_ X masonm 1B Q FROB FRONT
\
T ]
WGt —W M~ | %0820 S1ER PADCLE
X MR 5091 MIX DIRECTION
MiX 3‘“0* FRON FRONI
WO W | 0F HACHINE

JDILVINTGHOS 1VIIld10314



HOTOR POWER (N

90311 o G - GROUND SCREW QURLOAD $0459 PLUGEND
90910 ——d] MX BAK-147 /5000 — 1 N 08VIISA CONTACTOR U B U Y= RAK
moe | o— WTE-208 { yomp W— BOVEA I IY Ay D M= WE
DIRECTION MD-349  \ gpp n o A PN D W W 5
Wik 1 © TE- 44546 NN U ] — 6 = CREEN
— @ | Lw i~ @ono
o— T PURRLE \ —
M‘E Ik J\
STRT — L — MU =P omar LU
oo L [ m— — ¥ K N TR M| N
8006 o=
W BT B~
I
sT0p e [0 2 8 8B |
30903 MR T Ly T 28ViSA T 1N By
0304 LoToR §—a  BOVIEA ovTaTR A
P , 0V 1884 90674
- W W - . R n %=l A 13 14 B

AT 1

90905 —| GRIND HHITE | [ﬁ

50906 — ™~T™~T ‘E‘ BLUE J[ 90920 (2)
d 2

50913 ( OF ROTATION

) \ Lk | £ 30921 )
STOP y, &, W, GREY y ~
90963 —'
_l |
90904 _J\__IU\—J'\.I\_I 'I m B— m
50912 — A o %_ K — 1 W
9 —r I 30820 ALIGER OIRECTION

MICRO 90021

FROM FRONT
OF MACHINE

CR!NO A - S
OE- ‘—I 50015 PARTS NOT SHOWN
O

A0 '_I PRI Y O DESCRIPTION

RD 63106 | 90° WATER TICHT (DMECTR R AL
) A CRIND DIRECTION
T 63107 AIR DISCONECT, FENALE FRDN FOON
—[HAND 63108 5" AIR HOSE OF MACHINE
3 33 3 63109 NJT, 90° WATER TIGHT

=

MIX

|
{
|
_{f —w = [ | 1 T |1 FOR 2082301460 VOLT3 PHASE  Eo iééﬁé?ﬁ‘%:ﬁ‘ﬁé&

MIXER PADDLE
MIX DIRECTION
FRON FRONT
OF MACHINE

CONTRIL PANEL
ELECTRICAL FLATE 0T

Nl asoan || ETOVIRLOAD PR VOLTACE o

OILVINIHOS 1vIIld10313



	AFMG 300
	PARTS DIAGRAM 1
	PARTS DIAGRAM 2
	PARTS LIST
	ELECTRICAL SHEMATIC, 1 PH
	ELECTRICAL SHEMATIC, 3 PH

